Student's Name

November Lunch Menu
_ _ Fri Nov. 1| Amount Paid $
WE WISH YOU ALL A VERY HAPPY & SAFE
THANKSGIVING 14 Lunches in November
GOD BLESS! NOON DISMISSAL $56.00
Daily lunches are $4.00
Mon Nov. 4 Tues Nov.5 Wed Nov. 6 Thurs Nov. 7 Fri Nov. 8
Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00 Main Menu $4.00
Black Beans & Rice |Spaghetti/ White Alfredo Picadillo Hamburger (cheese) Homemade Ice Cream is a school
Side Salad Sauce ,Meatballs Rice Tomato, Lettuce Cheese Pizza Fundraiser and payment cannot
Bread Stick Bread Stick Side Salad Fries Side Salad, Fruit or be included with lunch money.
Cookie Jello,Drink Banana,Drink Cookies, Drink Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ]

Alternate $4.00

Taco Salad or PBJ
Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Garden Salad or PB] | Meatball Salad or PBJ
Drink Drink Drink Drink
Mon Nov. 11 Tues Nov. 12 Wed Nov. 13 Thurs Nov. 14 Fri Nov. 15
Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00
Hot Dogs Cuban Sandwich Black Beans & Rice Baked Ziti Homemade Variety of Snacks and Drinks
Nachos / Cheese Corn Side Salad Side Salad Cheese Pizza from .50 - $1 each
Tator Tots Orange Slices, Drink Bread Stick Bread Stick Side Salad, Fruit or
Drink Drink Churro Pineapple, Drink Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ

Alternate $4.00

Garden Salad or PBJ
Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Garden Salad or PBJ Chef Salad or PBJ
Drink Drink Drink Drink
Mon Nov. 18 Tues Nov. 19 Wed Nov. 20 Thurs Nov. 21 Fri Nov. 22
Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 Main Lunch $4.00 FREE Main Lunch $4.00
Chicken Tenders Corn Dogs Yellow Rice & Vegtables | THANKSGIVING LUNCH Homemade
Corn Mixed Vegtables Side Salad FOR STAFF & Cheese Pizza
Mashed Potatoes Tator Tots Pudding CHILDREN Side Salad, Fruit or
Mixed Fruit Drink HAPPY THANKSGIVING! Yogurt, Drink
Alternate $4.00

Cookie, Drink
Alternate $4.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips.

Alternate $4.00 Alternate $4.00
Garden Salad or PBJ Garden Salad or PBJ] |Chicken Cesar Salad or PBl] NO ALTERNATIVE
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink
Tues Nov. 26 Wed Nov. 27 Thurs Nov. 28 Fri Nov, 29

Mon Nov. 25

THANKSGIVING BREAK WEEK

Thanksgiving Day




